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O O~NOOTA~,WNEPE

Bankar Pankaj Pralhad
Bhavsar Leena Sandeep
Gaikwad Sonali Shamrao
Gangurde Pranjali Bhagwan
Gare Degpali Lahanu
Gaware Sharda Vishwanath
Jadhav Y ogita Ananda
Kadbhane Sonal Kashinath
Khairnar Sunita Ramdas
Kolhe Varsha Matiram
Kumar Abhinesh Rambabu
More Asha Mukund

Pinjari Sharif Ramajan
Sasane Anil Vasant

Shaikh Rais Rafik

Shardul Shital Ashok
Shirsat Ganesh Sukdev
Wagh Shital Sharad
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Contact
9226084745
9822023621
9011028352
9922339373
9922148609
8692041674
7875165305
9158632146
9403149527

9403405236
8698276355
80071177295
8407904336
8975420998
9763781851
8975749276
9822663076

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Female

Category
C-sC
A-Open
D-ST
E-VJNT-(A)
A-Open
D-ST
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
D-ST
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
A-Open

CRN NO
009332
009364
009341
009307
009322
009342
009362
009366
010257
010233
009383
009339
004182
009304
003998
009348
009338
009303

Grant
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT



